	Price Schedule Form								
Name of	Bidder:								
ITB No.:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007								
Project Title:	Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop for Teaching								
	Lot no. 1 ABC: Php72,740,300.00								

	Lot no. 1 ABC: Php <u>72,740,300.00</u>												
1	2	3		1	5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
						Direct Cost		Indirect Costs			Total Price		
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin			Total Quantities	Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site	(1 (7 0 0 0)	delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)		
	REGION I												
1	Laptop		5	388	1,940	-	-	-	-	-	-		
										=	=		
Total	Р -	Total Price in							•				
Price:		words	I										

Name and Signature of Authorized Representative	Dote

Notes:

- 1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- 2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

(cols. 5*10)

				Price	Schedule For	rm				
Name of	Bidder:									
ITB No.:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007									
Project Title:	Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop fo	or Teaching								
					Lot no 2	ABC: Php60,	554 425 00			
					Dot no. 2	nibe: Tiip <u>ee,</u>	001,120.00			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
					Direct Cost		Indirect Co	sts		Total Price
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	Number of Package/s	l	Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes	Cost of other incidental	Cost of Freight and Transportation up	Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	delivered Final Destination (Bid Price)

Total Price:	Р -	Total Price in words	

1,615

5 323

Name and Signature of Authorized Representative

Date:

Services

payable

to Delivery Site

Notes:

1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.

REGION II

Laptop

2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

Destination

(Bid Price)

(cols. 6+7+8+9)

				Price	Schedule For	rm					
Name of	Bidder:										
ITB No.:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007										
Project Title:	supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop for Teaching										
	•				Lot no. 3	ABC: Php98,	049,425.00				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
					Direct Cost		Indirect Co	sts		Total Price	
Item No	Description	Country of	Number of	Total	Estimated price	Sales and	Cost of other	Cost of Freight and	Unit price EXW	delivered Final	

Estimated price

per unit

other taxes

incidental

Transportation up

						per unit	payable	Services	to Delivery Site		(cols. 5*10)
	REGION III										
1	Laptop		5	523	2,615	-	-	-	-	-	
										-	
Total	n	Total Price in		-	-	•	-				
Price:	- ·	words									

Name and Signature of Authorized Representative Date:

Notes:

Item No.

1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.

Description

2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

Origin

Package/s

'In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

Quantities

	Price Schedule Form									
Name of	Bidder:									
ITB No.:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007									
Project Title:	Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop for Teaching									
	Lot no. 4 ABC: Php86,238,500.00									

	Lot no. 4 ABC: Php86,238,500.00											
1	2	3	4	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
						Direct Cost		Indirect Cos	sts	(1 (7 0 0 0)	Total Price	
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin				Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)	
	REGION IV-A											
1	Laptop		5	460	2,300	-	-	ı	-	-	-	
								`		=	=	
Total Price:	Р .	Total Price in words										

Name and Signature of Authorized Representative	Date:

Notes

- 1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- 2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

	Price Schedule Form								
Name of	Bidder:								
ITB No.:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007								
Project Title:	Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop for Teaching								
	Lot no. 5 ABC: Php47,243,700.00								

	Lot no. 5 ABC: Php47,243,700.00											
1	2	3	4	1	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
						Direct Cost		Indirect Co	sts	(1 (7 0 0 0)	Total Price	
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin				Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)	
	REGION IV-B											
1	Laptop		5	252	1,260	-	-	-	-	-	-	
										-	-	
Total	b	Total Price in							•			
Price:	r -	words										

Name and Signature of Authorized Representative	Date:

Notes:

- 1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- 2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

				Price	Schedule For	rm				
Name of l	Bidder:									
ITB No.:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007									
Project Title:	Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop for	r Teaching								
					Lot no. 6	ABC: Php95,	,987,200.00			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
					Direct Cost		Indirect Cos	ete		Total Price

		LOU 110. 6 ABC: P10 55,987,200.00									
				Ť				•	•	•	
1	2	3	4	1	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
						Direct Cost		Indirect Cos	sts		Total Price
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	l .	ber of age/s		Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
	REGION V										
1	Laptop		5	512	2,560	-	-	-	-	-	-
									·	-	-
Total	•	Total Price in									
Price:	·	words	l								

Name and Signature of Authorized Representative	Date:

Notes:

- 1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- 2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

					Price	Schedule For	m				,	
Name of	Bidder:										,	
ITB No.:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007	24-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007										
Project Title:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007 Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop fo	or Teaching										
						Lot no. 7	ABC: Php98,0	049,425.00				
1	2	3	4	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
						Direct Cost		Indirect Cos	sts		Total Price	
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin		ber of age/s		Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site	Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)	
	REGION VI											
1	Laptop		5	523	2,615	-	-	ı	-	=	-	
										-	=	
Total Price:	Р -	Total Price in words										

Notes:

- 1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- 2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

Name and Signature of Authorized Representative

In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)

Date:

					Price	Schedule For	rm				
Name of l											
ITB No.:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007										
Project Title:	Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop fo	or Teaching									
						Lot no. 8	ABC: Php105	,548,425.00			
	-										
1	2	3		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
						Direct Cost		Indirect Cos	sts		Total Price
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin		ber of age/s		Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site	Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
	REGION VII										
1	Laptop		5	563	2,815	-	-	-	-	-	-
										-	-
Total Price:											
	Name and Signatu	re of Authorize	d Rep	resent	ative			Date:			
			- 1-								

Notes:

- 1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- 2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

Destination

(Bid Price)

Unit price EXW

(cols. 6+7+8+9)

				Price	Schedule For	rm				
Name of	Bidder:									
ITB No.:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007									
Designat	Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop f	or Teaching								
					Lot no. 9	ABC: Php76,	864,750.00			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
					Direct Cost		Indirect Cos	sts		Total Price delivered Final

Estimated price

per unit

Sales and

other taxes

Cost of other

incidental

Cost of Freight and

Transportation up

Total	P -	Total Price in									
										-	
1	Laptop		5	410	2,050	-	-	=	=	-	
	REGION VIII										
						per unit	payable	Services	to Delivery Site		(cols. 5*10)

Name and Signature of Authorized Representative Date:

Notes:

Item No.

1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.

Description

2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

'In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

Total

Quantities

Country of Number of

Package/s

Origin

					Price	Schedule For	rm				
Name of l	Bidder:										
ITB No.:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007										
Project Title:	Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop	for Teaching									
						Lot no. 10	ABC: Php <u>56,</u> 4	429,975.00			
1	2	3		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
					-	Direct Cost		Indirect Cos	sts		Total Price
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	1	nber of kage/s		Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site	Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
	REGION IX										
1	Laptop		5	301	1,505	-	-	-	-	-	-
										-	-
Total Price:											
	Name and Signati	are of Authorize	ed Rep	oresent	ative		·	Date:			

Notes:

- 1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- 2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

	Price Schedule Form
Name of	Bidder:
ITB No.:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007
Project Title:	Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop for Teaching
	Lot no. 11 ABC: Php61,866,750.00

		Lot no. 11 ABC: Php61,866,750.00									
1	2	3		1	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
						Direct Cost		Indirect Cos	sts		Total Price
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin		ber of age/s		Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
	REGION X										
1	Laptop		5	330	1,650	-	-	-	-	-	-
										=	-
Total	Þ	Total Price in									
Price:	•	words									

Name and Signature of Authorized Representative	Data

Notes:

- 1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- 2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

	Price Schedule Form													
Name of 1	Bidder:													
ITB No.:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007													
Project Title:	Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop for Teaching													
	Lot no. 12 ABC: Php55,117,650.00													
1	2	3		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
	Description					Direct Cost		Indirect Cos	sts		Total Price			
Item No.			Number of Package/s			Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site	Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)			
	REGION XI													
1	Laptop		5	294	1,470	-	-	-	-	-	ı			
										-	1			
Total Price:	P -	Total Price in words												
Name and Signature of Authorized Representative Date:														

Notes:

- 1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- 2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

	Price Schedule Form														
Name of	Bidder:														
	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007														
Project Title:	Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop for Teaching														
	Lot no. 13 ABC: Php62,616,650.00														
1	2	3		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
	Description					Direct Cost		Indirect Co	sts		Total Price				
Item No.		Country of Origin	Number of Package/s		Total Quantities	Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site	Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)				
	REGION XII														
1	Laptop		5	334	1,670	-	-	-	-	-	-				
										-	-				
Total Price:	Р .	Total Price in words		•	•	•									

Notes:

- 1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- 2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

Name and Signature of Authorized Representative

In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)

Date:

	Price Schedule Form													
Name of	ame of Bidder:													
	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007													
Project Title:														
	Lot no. 14 ABC: Php40,119,650.00													
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
					Direct Cost		Indirect Cos	sts		Total Price				

1	2	3	4	1	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
	Description					Direct Cost		Indirect Cos	sts		Total Price	
Item No.		Country of Origin			l	Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site	Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)	
	CAR											
1	Laptop		5	214	1,070	-	-	-	-	-	ı	
										=	Ü	
Total	Р -	Total Price in										

Name and Signature of Authorized Representative	Dote

Notes:

- 1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- 2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

					Price	Schedule For	rm							
Name of	Bidder:													
ITB No.:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007													
Project Title:	Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop for Teaching													
	Lot no. 15 ABC: Php59,242,100.00													
1		3	1	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
Item No.	Description				umber of Total	Direct Cost		Indirect Cos	sts		Total Price delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)			
						Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site	Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)				
	CARAGA													
1	Laptop		5	316	1,580	-	-	-	-	-	-			
										-	-			
Total Price:	Р -	Total Price in words												
Name and Signature of Authorized Representative Date:														

- 1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- 2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.

	Price Schedule Form													
Name of	Bidder:													
ITB No.:	2024-ICTS3(002)-BVI-CB-007													
Project Title:	Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of Laptop for Teaching													
	Lot no. 16 ABC: Php29,058,625.00													
1	2	3		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
-			of Number of		of Total	Direct Cost		Indirect Cos		Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	Total Price			
Item No.		Country of Origin				Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)			
	NCR													
1	Laptop		5	155	775	-	-	-	-	-	ı			
										=	-			
Total Price:	P -	Total Price in words												
	Name and Signatu	re of Authorize	d Rep	resent	ative			Date:						
Notes:	·					•				•	•			

- $1.\ Unit\ Price\ per\ item\ (col.\ 10)\ is\ computed\ as\ \ Column\ 6+Column\ 7+Column\ 8+Column\ 9.$
- 2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 * Column 10.

In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.